
 

Calendar of Peter Kažimír, June 2023 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Saturday, June 3 –  

Sunday, June 4 

"Policymaking In Choppy Waters: Fostering 
Resilience in Central Eastern and South-
eastern Europe (CESEE)” - conference 

Dubrovnik, 

Croatia 

 

Tuesday, June 6  Natasha Cazenave, European Securities and 
Markets Authority (ESMA) “30 years of 
capital markets in Slovakia“ - meeting 

Bratislava 

Wednesday, June 14 – 
Thursday, June 15 

Governing council  Frankfurt am Main, 
Germany 

Saturday, June 24 –  

Sunday, 25 June 

Bank for International Settlement (BIS) - 
meeting 

Basel, Switzerland 

Tuesday, June 27 – 
Wednesday, June 28 

ECB Forum on Central banking 
“Macroeconomic stabilisation in a volatile 
inflation environment” 

Sintra, Portugal 

Thursday, June 29 Meeting with supervised entities Bratislava 

 

 

 

 

  

The calendar gives information on Mr. Kažimír’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 
Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as we ll 
as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the 
protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.  
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